Section 8 - Tools, G
lass, W
ashers &
 V-B
elts
Page  107 - 12
 P.O. Box 846 - Farmingdale, NJ 07727
♦   Tel: (800) 631-2153
Customer Service
♦  Fax: (888) 645-7278
Heavy Wall Red Line Gauge Glass 3/4 & 5/8” Diameter
It’s very easy to spot liquid levels from a distance when
you use our DURAN® brand redline tubular gauge glass.
MAXIMUM RECOMMENDED
WORKING PRESSURE, psi
OUTER
DIAMETER
PART
NUMBER
OVER-ALL
LENGTH
TEMP UP
TO 150° F
STEAM BOILER
UP TO 425° F
3/4” 34RLHW12    12”     600   340 psi
3/4” 34RLHW14    14”     600   335 psi
3/4” 34RLHW16    16”     600   325 psi
3/4” 34RLHW18    18”     600   320 psi
3/4” 34RLHW20    20”     600   315 psi
3/4” 34RLHW24    24”     580   300 psi
3/4” 34RLHW36    36”     500 **
3/4” 34RLHW48    48”     340 **
5/8” 58RLHW10    10”     600   345 psi
5/8” 58RLHW12    12”     600   340 psi
5/8” 58RLHW14    14”     600   335 psi
5/8” 58RLHW16    16”     600   325 psi
5/8” 58RLHW18    18”     600   320 psi
5/8” 58RLHW24    24”     580   300 psi
5/8” 58RLHW36    36”     500 **
5/8” 58RLHW48    48”     340 **
** MAXIMUM RECOMMENDED LENGTH IN THIS SERVICE IS 24”
DURAN®  BRAND
HEAVY WALL
REDLINE GAUGE GLASS